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40.208

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
1
4
6
9
8
3
7

Name
Bruzsa Richárd
Kosina Péter
Papp Tibor
Bajusz Zsolt
Andó Norbert
Schweizer Dani
Gábor Gergõ

Laps
17
16
16
16
15
0
0

Total Tm
10:05.143
10:20.113
10:26.526
10:33.226
10:26.166

-.---
-.---

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
6.413

13.113
-- 2 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
6.413
6.700

-- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
34.209
36.604
37.010
36.503
37.767

-.---
-.---

In Lap
7
2
3
7
6
-
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 4 6 9 8 3 7

RCOR+MB 2014 ApajRCOR+MB 2014 Apaj

Apaj (0.3 Km)Apaj (0.3 Km)

2014.05.23.  22:142014.05.23.  22:14

BuggyBuggy
időmérőidőmérő

időmérőidőmérő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 30,340

Best Tm: 34.209, Spd: 31,571

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Bruzsa Richárd

RaceTime: 10:05
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